PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-417-014

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DEaLiirF 110N

LOX50
293 DEMINTS PT N W PT

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

6-13-61,
1-19-66

10-19-92
8-13-93
10-14-93

10-26-95

TORSELL W ANTHONY
BOOTH, FIORENCE M
MC COWN, ORAL S

RADCLIFF, BOB R.

RADCLIFF, BOB R. & JANET L.

RADCLIFF, JANET L.
RACLIFF BOBBIE R




